
Masterclass on Groups, boundary actions and group C*-algebras

List of participants

Last updated, April 8, 2015

First name Last name Email address Affiliation

Kevin Aguyar Brix jxv926@alumni.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Vadim Alekseev alekseev@uni-math.gwdg.de University of Göttingen
Matias Lolk Andersen lolk@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Hiroshi Ando ando@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Sara Arklint arklint@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Reza Behmani reza.behmani@gmail.com Kharazmi University of Tehran
Kevin Boucher kevin.boucher@imj-prg.fr Université Paris 7
Adrien Boyer aadrien.boyer@gmail.com Technion, Haifa
Emmanuel Breuillard emmanuel.breuillard@math.u-psud.fr Universite Paris Sud 11
Rahel Brugger rahel.brugger@stud.uni-goettingen.de University of Göttingen
Rasmus Sylvester Bryder bryder@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Jorge Castillejos j.castillejos-lopez.1@research.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow
Christopher Cave chriscave89@gmail.com University of Southampton
Martin Christensen martin.christensen@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Marcus De Chiffre marcus.de_chiffre@mailbox.tu-dresden.de TU Dresden
Tim de Laat tim.delaat@wis.kuleuven.be KU Leuven
Bergfinnur Durhuus durhuus@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Anna Munk Ebbesen pml171@alumni.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Søren Eilers eilers@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Dominic Enders d.enders@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Åse Fahlander fahlande@chalmers.se Chalmers University
Martin Finn-Sell martin.finn-sell@univie.ac.at University of Viena
Marzieh Forough mforough@ipm.ir Institute for Research in Fundamental Sciences
Emil Friis Frølich emilfriisfrolich@gmail.com University of Copenhagen
Jamie Gabe jamiegabe123@hotmail.com University of Copenhagen
Giovanni Gandini ggandini@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Uffe Haagerup haagerup@imada.sdu.dk University of Southern Denmark
Andreas Hallbäck pvs368@alumni.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Vadim Kaimanovich vkaimano@uottawa.ca University of Ottawa
Matthew Kennedy mkennedy@math.carleton.ca Carleton University
Søren Knudby knudby@uni-muenster.de University of Münster
Anna Sofie Krogager anna@krogager.dk KU Leuven
Bartosz Kwasniewski kwasniewski@imada.sdu.dk University of Southern Denmark
David Kyed dkyed@imada.sdu.dk University of Southern Denmark
Kang Li Kang.li@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Fernando Lledó flledo@math.uc3m.es U. Carlos III Madrid/ICMAT
Sara Malacarne saramal@math.uio.no University of Oslo
Dustin Mayeda dmayeda2000@gmail.com Technion, Haifa
Andreas Midjord zfn784@alumni.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Mohammad Sadegh Mojahedi Moakhar M.mojahedi@modares.ac.ir Tarbiat Modares University
Magdalena Musat musat@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Zahra Naghavi naghavi.zahra@gmail.com Tarbiat Modares University
Kristian Olesen olesen@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Vibeke Quorning cld660@alumni.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Florin Radulescu radulesc@mat.uniroma2.it Università degli Studi di Roma Tor Vergata 
Mikael Rordam rordam@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Deividas Sabonis deividassab@gmail.com Technical University Munich
Guy Salomon guy.salomon@tx.technion.ac.il Technion, Haifa
Eduardo Scarparo duduscarparo@gmail.com University of Copenhagen
Henrik Schlichtkrull schlicht@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
Cagri Sert cagri.sert@math.u-psud.fr University Paris 11
Alexander Stolin alexander.stolin@gu.se University of Gothenburg 
Wojciech Szymanski szymanski@imada.sdu.dk University of Southern Denmark
Hannes Thiel hannes.thiel@uni-muenster.de University of Münster
Robin Tucker-Drob rtuckerd@math.rutgers.edu Rutgers University
Lyudmila Turowska turowska@chalmers.se Chalmers University
Jianchao Wu jianchao.wu@uni-muenster.de University of Münster


